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	Kimberly Barber-Myers
	myers.nutrition@gmail.com
	Resource Nutrition

	Martha A Belury
	belury.1@osu.edu
	Ohio - Ohio State University

	K. Shane Broughton
	kbroughton@TWU.edu
	Texas Woman's University

	Robert Chapkin
	r-chapkin@tamu.edu
	Texas AgriLife Research

	Adam Chicco
	adam.chicco@colostate.edu
	Colorado - Colorado State University

	Jennifer Yen
	wan-ju.yen@indstate.edu
	Indiana State University

	Chad Paton
	cpaton@uga.edu
	University of Georgia - Athens

	Concetta C DiRusso
	cdirusso2@unl.edu
	Nebraska - University of Nebraska

	Jerome Donohoe
	ag_o3@earthlink.net
	Laboratory / Livestock Project Integrator

	Elizabeth A Droke
	elizabeth.droke@sdstate.edu
	South Dakota State University

	Jenifer Fenton
	imigjeni@anr.msu.edu
	Michigan - Michigan State University

	Naima Moustaid-Moussa
	naima.moustaid-moussa@ttu.edu

	Tennessee- University of Tennessee

	Mary Harris
	mary.harris@colostate.edu
	Colorado - Colorado State University

	Doris T. Hicks
	dhicks@udel.edu
	University of Delaware

	David S Jackson
	david.s.jackson@unl.edu
	Nebraska - University of Nebraska

	Eun Joo Lee
	leeeu@uwstout.edu
	University of Wisconsin - Stout

	Manabu Nakamura
	mtnakamu@illinois.edu 
	Illinois - University of Illinois

	Yuan-Xiang Pan
	yxpan@illinois.edu
	Illinois - University of Illinois

	Saame R Shaikh
	shaikhsa@ecu.edu
	East Carolina University

	Brian S Shepherd
	Brian.Shepherd@ARS.USDA.GOV
	USDA-ARS/Wisconsin

	Hongwei Si
	hsi@tnstate.edu
	Tennessee State University

	Renee Surdick
	SurdickR@uwstout.edu
	University of Wisconsin - Stout

	Janet C Tou
	janet.tou@mail.wvu.edu
	West Virginia - West Virginia University

	
“Jeab” Bongkosh Vardhanabhuti
	VardhanabhutiB@missouri.edu

	University of Missouri

	Brynn Voy
	bhvoy@utk.edu
	Tennessee - University of Tennessee

	Robert E Ward
	robert.ward@usu.edu
	Utah - Utah State University



